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Sl
No.

Month

June

July

August

INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019

Week
1

Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnam

Tentative
Dates

07.05.2018

01.06-2018

11-06-2018

21.06.2018

27-06-2018

29-06-2018

Name of the
Department Activity proposed
NSS & NCC Admission Campaign
Staff Council
Meeting
Commencement of Class Work for LIII and V
Semesters
NSS, NCC,
Physical International Yoga Day
Education
Staff Council
Meeting

Department of
Statistics and

Mathematics National Statistics Day

02.07.2018 to  Department of

07.07.2018

11-07-2018 = All Departments

27-07-2018
03-08-2018

06-08-2018
to
11-08-2018

13-08-2018
15-08-2018
25.08.2018

Botany Vanamahostavam

World population Day
Staff Council Meeting
Staff Council Meeting

I Mid EXaminations for LIII and V Semesters
NSS & NCC Campus Cleaning Programme
College

NCC

Independence Day Celebrations

Fit India movement



September

October

November

(O8]

N

27-08-2018

29.08.2018
04.09.2018

05.09.2018 All Departments
14.09.2018 to  Department of

22-09-2018

17-09-2018
to
22-09-2018

29.09.2018

02.10.2018

03-10-2018
to
16-10-2018
11-10-2018

17-10-2018 to
21-10-2018

22-10-2018 to
17-11-2018

15.10.2018

24.10.2018

31.10.2018

02.11.2018

07.11.2018

11.11.2018

Political Science

Staff Council Meeting

Department of

Telugu Telugu Basha Dinostavam
Staff Council Meeting
Teachers Day

National Hindi Workshop on

Hindi Hindi Day, Hindi Week

II Mid Examinations for I,III,V Semesters

Physical
Education National Sports Day Celebration
NSS,
Department
History Gandhi Jayanthi

Practical Examinations for I,Ill and V Semesters

WEC,NSS International Girl Child Day

Dasara Holidays

End Semester Theory Examinations for LIIL,V
Semesters

Department of
Physics

APJ Abudul kalam Birthday
Celebration World Students Day

Department of
United Nations Day

National Unity Day (Pledge

NSS, NCC Taking)
Staff Council Meeting
Department
Physics C.V.Ramana Jayanthi
National Education Day
NSS, NCC  (Maulana Abul Kalam Birthday)



2 14.11.2018 to  Department of

22-11-2018 Library National Library Week
2 NCC Unit Conducted Vijay
17.11.2018 NCC Diwas
Department
3 19.11.2018 Political Science National Integration Day

Commencement of Class work ILIV and VI
3 19.11.2018 Semesters

Department of
Mathematics
3 22-12-2018 and Statistics National Mathematics Dayssw
3 23.11.2018 NCC NCC Day Celebrations
NCC,Political
4 26.11.2018 = Science, NSS Constitution Day of India
4 30.11.2018 Staff Council Meeting
1 NSS, Red
December 01.12.2018 Cross, NCC AIDS Day Rally
1 Smt Indrani Jagga Row
01-12-2018 College Memorial Day
NSS, Botany,
1 02.12.2018 Chemistry National Pollution Control Day
1 03.12.2018 Staft Council Meeting

Department of World Human Rights Days
2 11.12.2018 Political Science Awareness Programme

History, Telugu,
2 15.12.2018 Library Sri Potti Sriramulu Vardhanthi

Department of
Mathematics
3 22.12.2018  and Statistics National Mathematics Day

Department of’ National Consumer Day
4 23.12.2018 Commerce Celebration
24-12-2018
to Christmas

4 25-12-2018 Holidays Christmas Holidays



4 30.12.2018 Staff Council Meeting

January 2019 1 05-01-2019 Staff Council Meeting
1 07-01-2019 I Mid Examination For II,LIV and VI Semesters
12-01-2019
to
2 20-01-2019 Pongal Holidays

Last date for submission of I Mid Semester marks
4 25-01-2019 of IL,LIV and VI Semesters

4 30-01-2019  All Departments Mahatma Gandhi Vardhanthi

February
2019 1 01-02-2018  Staff Council Meeting
2 11-02-2019 11 Mid Examinations for 11,1V and VI Semesters
14-03-2019
to
March 2019 3 26-03-2019 Practical Examinations for II,IV and VI Semesters
01-04-2019
to Semester End Theory Examinations for II,IV and VI
April 2019 27-04-2019  Semesters
27-04-2019 to
4 09-06-2019  Summer Vacation
June 2019 2 09-06-2019 Staff Council Meeting
2 10-06-2019 Re -Opening Day For Next Academic Year



