

## **ACADEMIC CALENDAR**

## 2018-19







## **INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018–2019**

	Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnam				
Sl. No.	Month	Week	Tentative Dates	Name of the Department	Activity proposed
1	May	1	07.05.2018	NSS & NCC	Admission Campaign
2	June	1	01.06-2018	Staff Council Meeting	
		2	11-06-2018	Commenceme	Commencement of Class Work for I,III and V Semesters
3		3	21.06.2018	NSS, NCC, Physical Education	International Yoga Day
4		4	27-06-2018		Staff Council Meeting
		4	29-06-2018	Department of Statistics and Mathematics	National Statistics Day
6	July	1	02.07.2018 to 07.07.2018	Department of Botany	Vanamahostavam
		2	11-07-2018	All Departments	World population Day
7		4	27-07-2018	Staff Council Meeting	
	August	1	03-08-2018	Staff Council Meeting	
		1	06-08-2018 to 11-08-2018	I Mid EXaminations for I,III and V Semesters	
		2	13-08-2018	NSS & NCC	Campus Cleaning Programme
		3	15-08-2018	College	Independence Day Celebrations
		4	25.08.2018	NCC	Fit India movement

Mrs A V N College Visakhapatnan

	4	27-08-2018	Sta	ff Council Meeting
	4	29.08.2018	Department of Telugu	Telugu Basha Dinostavam
September	1	04.09.2018	Staff Council Meeting	
	1	05.09.2018	All Departments	Teachers Day
	3	14.09.2018 to 22-09-2018	Department of Hindi	National Hindi Workshop on Hindi Day, Hindi Week
	3	17-09-2018 to 22-09-2018	II Mid Exam	inations for I,III,V Semesters
	4	29.09.2018	Physical Education	National Sports Day Celebration
October	1	02.10.2018	NSS, Department History	Gandhi Jayanthi
	1	03-10-2018 to 16-10-2018	Practical Examinations for I,III and V Semesters	
	2	11-10-2018	WEC,NSS	International Girl Child Day
	3	17-10-2018 to 21-10-2018	Dasara Holidays	
	4	22-10-2018 to 17-11-2018	End Semester Th Semesters	eory Examinations for I,III,V
	2	15.10.2018	Department of Physics	APJ Abudul kalam Birthday Celebration World Students Day
	4	24.10.2018	Department of Political Science	United Nations Day
	4	31.10.2018	NSS, NCC	National Unity Day (Pledge Taking)
November	1	02.11.2018	Staff Council Meeting	
	1	07.11.2018	Department Physics	C.V.Ramana Jayanthi
	2	11.11.2018	NSS, NCC	National Education Day (Maulana Abul Kalam Birthday)

	^	14.11.0010	D :	
	2		1	National Library Week
		22-11-2010	Library	-
	2	17.11.2018	NCC	NCC Unit Conducted Vijay Diwas
	3	19.11.2018	Political Science	National Integration Day
			Commencement	of Class work II, IV and VI
	3	19.11.2018	Semesters	
	2	22 12 2018	Department of Mathematics	National Mathematics Dayssw
	3	23.11.2018		NCC Day Celebrations
	4	26.11.2018	NCC,Political Science, NSS	Constitution Day of India
	4	30.11.2018	Sta	off Council Meeting
December	1	01.12.2018	NSS, Red Cross, NCC	AIDS Day Rally
	1	01-12-2018	College	Smt Indrani Jagga Row Memorial Day
	1	02.12.2018	NSS, Botany, Chemistry	National Pollution Control Day
	1	03.12.2018	Sta	uff Council Meeting
	2	11.12.2018	Department of Political Science	World Human Rights Days Awareness Programme
	2	15.12.2018	History, Telugu, Library	Sri Potti Sriramulu Vardhanthi
	3	22.12.2018	Department of Mathematics and Statistics	National Mathematics Day
	4	23.12.2018	Department of Commerce	National Consumer Day Celebration
	4	24-12-2018 to 25-12-2018	Christmas Holidays	Christmas Holidays
		3 3 3 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 4	2 17.11.2018   2 17.11.2018   3 19.11.2018   3 19.11.2018   3 19.11.2018   3 22-12-2018   3 22.12.2018   4 26.11.2018   4 26.11.2018   4 26.11.2018   4 30.11.2018   1 01.12.2018   1 01.12.2018   1 01.12.2018   1 02.12.2018   1 03.12.2018   2 11.12.2018   2 15.12.2018   3 22.12.2018   3 22.12.2018   3 22.12.2018   3 22.12.2018	222-11-2018Library217.11.2018NCC319.11.2018Department Political Science319.11.2018Commencement Semesters322-12-2018Department of Mathematics and Statistics322.12.2018NCC323.11.2018NCC430.11.2018NCC430.11.2018StatisticsDecember101.12.2018NSS, Red Cross, NCC101.12.2018College102.12.2018Statistics211.12.2018Department of Political Science211.12.2018Department of Political Science322.12.2018Department of Political Science102.12.2018Department of Political Science322.12.2018Department of Political Science215.12.2018Department of Mathematics and Statistics322.12.2018Department of Mathematics and Statistics423.12.2018Department of Mathematics and Statistics

	4	30.12.2018	Sta	ff Council Meeting
January 2019	1	05-01-2019	Sta	ff Council Meeting
	1	07-01-2019	I Mid Examination For II, IV and VI Semeste	
		12-01-2019 to		
	2	20-01-2019	Pongal Holidays	
	4	25-01-2019	Last date for submission of I Mid Semester marks of II,IV and VI Semesters	
	4	30-01-2019	All Departments	Mahatma Gandhi Vardhanthi
February 2019	1	01-02-2018	Staff Council Meeting	na
	2	11-02-2019	II Mid Examinations for II,IV and VI Semesters	
March 2019	3	14-03-2019 to 26-03-2019	Practical Examinati	ons for II,IV and VI Semesters
April 2019		01-04-2019 to 27-04-2019	Semester End Theory Examinations for II,IV and VI Semesters	
	4	27-04-2019 to 09-06-2019	Summer Vacation	
June 2019	2	09-06-2019	Sta	ff Council Meeting
	2	10-06-2019	Re -Opening Day F	For Next Academic Year